b) Date and time of opening of tender 11.03.2016 at 15.:30 Hrs 

c) Approximate Cost of the tender including 
service tax 

Rs. 32,59,200/- 

d) Validity of offer  60 days 

e) Completion of period Two years 

f) EMD to be submitted alongwith tender/bid Rs.65200/- 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : Rs.65200/- (Sixty Five Thousand Two Hundred  
Only) payable by an account Payee Bank draft in favor of RailTel Corporation 
Of India Limited, New Delhi. 

Jagdeep Singh 
               Regional General Manager 

RailTel/New Delhi